G34
Tem
perature Test Instrum
ents
G
TEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTS
Ordering Information
Ordering Information — Integral Handle Probes with 316 SS Sheath and 5.5" Glass-Filled Nylon Handle
Ordering Information
MP8117-70 10"L
MP8117-72 18"L
MP8117-73 10"L
MP8117-74 18"L
MP8117-75
MP8117-80
MP8117-85
MP8117-90